20160115
20160127
20160128
20160215
20160224
20160309
20160323
20160324
20160412
20160413
20160427
20160428
20160504
20160516
20160601
20160713
20160720

Budget
SV
Beecome

Mediems-
avgifter
24185

1500

2765

28450

27 000
5000
4500

36 500

Resor

-1263,25

-166,5

-569,8

-1999,55

7 000

Fika

-357

247,75

-604,75

3 000

Distrikts-
mote

-1087,20

-1850

-7410

-16243,20

15 000

Papper Avel Owrigt
-500 -100
-498
-300
-500 -898
2 500 4 000 3 000

Beecome

Medlemsavgift
Granna
Granna
Kannestubba
Kannestubba

J Bjorkander

-19080 Buss

-19080

30 000
74 300

Kannestubba

Eksjo

Eksjo, buss

Vrigstad, Skinnersdal
Kannestubha
Skinnersdal, Vrigstad
Medlemsavgift

Eksjo

Kupvagar

Sofiagarden, Bjorkander

67804,05 Ingaende
-10880,5

Hithiid Bankkonto




